
#1 Men's 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 7.03 4(1)

2 SNYDER, Nikolas Pelham 7.04 4(2)

3 BROOKS, Michael Conant 7.35 1(1)

4 PARENT, Joshua Pelham 7.43 3(1)

5 TANGUAY, Jordan Pelham 7.61 2(1)

6 CARMODY, Jack Pelham 7.67 4(3)

7 CIGLAR, Jon Conant 7.67 1(2)

8 HOSKINS, Cody Monadnock 7.85 3(2)

9 LLIBRE, Joel Pelham 8.13 2(2)

10 MILLER, Tyler Pelham 8.25 3(3)

11 EVANS, Truman Pelham 9.54 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BROOKS, Michael Conant 7.35

2 CIGLAR, Jon Conant 7.67

Section 2 of 4

1 TANGUAY, Jordan Pelham 7.61

2 LLIBRE, Joel Pelham 8.13

3 EVANS, Truman Pelham 9.54

Section 3 of 4

1 PARENT, Joshua Pelham 7.43

2 HOSKINS, Cody Monadnock 7.85

3 MILLER, Tyler Pelham 8.25

Section 4 of 4

1 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 7.03

2 SNYDER, Nikolas Pelham 7.04

3 CARMODY, Jack Pelham 7.67

#3 Men's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 VITELLO, Ethan Conant 37.70 2(1)

2 SOBALO, Nicholas Pelham 41.24 5(1)

3 POIKONEN, Austin Conant 42.40 1(1)

4 TANGUAY, Jordan Pelham 42.43 6(1)

5 STROUT, Jonathan Pelham 42.73 6(2)

6 JOSLYN, Peyton Monadnock 43.30 5(2)

7 BRUNJES, Jacob Monadnock 43.57 4(1)

8 CIGLAR, Jon Conant 44.43 2(2)

9 HOSKINS, Cody Monadnock 45.41 4(2)

10 BROOKS, Michael Conant 48.11 4(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 POIKONEN, Austin Conant 42.40

Section 2 of 5
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#3 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 VITELLO, Ethan Conant 37.70

2 CIGLAR, Jon Conant 44.43

Section 4 of 5

1 BRUNJES, Jacob Monadnock 43.57

2 HOSKINS, Cody Monadnock 45.41

3 BROOKS, Michael Conant 48.11

Section 5 of 5

1 SOBALO, Nicholas Pelham 41.24

2 JOSLYN, Peyton Monadnock 43.30

Section 6 of 5

1 TANGUAY, Jordan Pelham 42.43

2 STROUT, Jonathan Pelham 42.73

#5 Men's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HILL, Mitchell Monadnock 1:31.57 2(1)

2 CREAR, Colby Pelham 1:38.59 2(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Trip Pelham 1:38.61 2(3)

4 MORMANDO , John Conant 1:41.45 1(1)

5 JOSLYN, Jace Monadnock 1:43.09 1(2)

6 GAGNON, Alex Pelham 1:45.57 1(3)

7 ALAJAJIAN, Nathan Conant 1:47.45 1(4)

8 NERO, Isaiah Conant 1:56.35 1(5)

9 AFZAL, Rahim Pelham 2:07.45 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MORMANDO , John Conant 1:41.45

2 JOSLYN, Jace Monadnock 1:43.09

3 GAGNON, Alex Pelham 1:45.57

4 ALAJAJIAN, Nathan Conant 1:47.45

5 NERO, Isaiah Conant 1:56.35

Section 2 of 2

1 HILL, Mitchell Monadnock 1:31.57

2 CREAR, Colby Pelham 1:38.59

3 WILLIAMS, Trip Pelham 1:38.61

4 AFZAL, Rahim Pelham 2:07.45

#7 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOSLYN, Jace Monadnock 4:54.06

2 DROUIN, Jack Pelham 5:00.71

3 MORMANDO , John Conant 5:05.96

4 JOSLYN, Peyton Monadnock 5:14.84

5 ALAJAJIAN, Nathan Conant 5:22.79

6 GARRETT, Cayden Pelham 5:28.85
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#9 Men's 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time
1 POIKONEN, Austin Conant 10.06

2 COLBY, Kaden Conant 10.52

#11 Men's 4 x 300m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Conant (A) 3:02.93

2 Pelham (A) 3:04.92

3 Monadnock (A) 3:36.70

#15 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WESTON, Luke Monadnock 37' 4"

2 VITELLO, Ethan Conant 35' 41 /2

3 MILLER, Tyler Pelham 32' 6"

4 POIKONEN, Austin Conant 29' 31 /2

5 COLBY, Kaden Conant 27' 01 /2

6 D'AMOUR, Brandon Pelham 25' 7"

GAITAN, Devin Milford ND

BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock ND

#2 Women's 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOETTE, Sam Conant 7.79 1(1)

2 CHIRICHELLA, Liliana Monadnock 7.88 2(1)

3 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 8.28 2(2)

4 SULLIVAN, Elise Pelham 8.40 2(3)

5 NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham 8.42 2(4)

6 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 9.48 1(2)

7 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 9.81 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BOETTE, Sam Conant 7.79

2 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 9.48

3 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 9.81

Section 2 of 2

1 CHIRICHELLA, Liliana Monadnock 7.88

2 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 8.28

3 SULLIVAN, Elise Pelham 8.40

4 NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham 8.42

#4 Women's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOETTE, Sam Conant 46.59 2(1)

2 CHIRICHELLA, Liliana Monadnock 46.81 4(1)

3 NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham 47.68 4(2)

4 HOLOMBO, Lainey Conant 49.16 3(1)
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#4 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 VITELLO, Riley Conant 52.23 1(1)

6 ROLLINS, Ava Conant 55.66 2(2)

7 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 59.92 3(2)

8 KERSWELL, Ava Conant 1:00.19 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 VITELLO, Riley Conant 52.23

2 KERSWELL, Ava Conant 1:00.19

Section 2 of 4

1 BOETTE, Sam Conant 46.59

2 ROLLINS, Ava Conant 55.66

Section 3 of 4

1 HOLOMBO, Lainey Conant 49.16

2 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 59.92

Section 4 of 4

1 CHIRICHELLA, Liliana Monadnock 46.81

2 NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham 47.68

#6 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MORMANDO , Neve Conant 1:55.83

2 GNOZA , Amber Conant 2:00.30

3 HALL, Alyssa Monadnock 2:01.49

4 NERO, Bella Conant 2:01.57

5 LAPINSKY , Amarah Conant 2:08.10

6 CASSIDY, Ellie Conant 2:16.42

7 DEVARNEY, Bellamy Monadnock 2:18.68

#8 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MORMANDO , Neve Conant 5:58.48

2 GNOZA , Amber Conant 5:59.13

3 HALL, Alyssa Monadnock 6:06.28

4 NERO, Bella Conant 6:19.80

5 DEVARNEY, Bellamy Monadnock 6:31.69

6 LAPINSKY , Amarah Conant 6:31.75

7 CASSIDY, Ellie Conant 6:41.58

#10 Women's 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time
1 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 10.67

2 CREAR, Chloe Pelham 10.88
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#12 Women's 4 x 300m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Pelham (B) 3:22.74

2 Conant (B) 3:35.95

#16 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 O'LEARY, Abby Pelham 26' 71 /2

2 AMIDON, Kaitlyn Pelham 21' 1"

3 CLARK, Grace Conant 19' 111 /2

4 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 19' 5"

5 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 17' 6"
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